AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. COMUHACT iD COBE

PAGE OF PAGES
1| 3

2 AMERDUMENTIMOOIFICATION NG

MOC1l8

2 EFFECTIVE DATE

-1g-0153 -

3 PROJECT KO (I appiicasiv}

G ISSUSCRY

CCRE

T AGRBUSTERED BY (if cltes thun Hon 6}

CCRE l

US tIRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MAMAGEMENMT DIVISIONM
HAIL STOP 3WFH-05-C6dMP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

B, [IANSE ALD ADDRESS OF GOHTRACTOIR (740 . cvmal coondy, State end TP Coas) (<) [P AMENDMET OF SOUICITATIGH RO
SwWRI

6220 CULEBRA ROAD 58 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Sall ANTOMIO TX 782385165

124 MOCHFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER 1O
HWRC-HG-12-0-02Z-04289

NMRCTOO9

VOB, DATED (SEE 1TEH 13)
11/30/2012

coce 007936842 FACILITY CODE

1. THS TTERTOTILY APPLES 10 ARENDRERTS GF SOLICTATONS

Tha atove numberad scistalion s amenrged as aet {oith In lam 14 Tha hour ond data spacdiod for recoipt ef Ofiora I3 pxionctad,
Qifers must uckrowlodgoe recaipt ol this amarvdmont priof 19 the haur ind date spacifiod in tho soliotalicn o as emondat | by cao cf (e {eltowing malhods: (o) By complsling
fiwans B end 15, and roluming - caples cf tha bmandmont; (b) By nchnawiaining suctipt of s nmandmant on nach copy of thu offer submitied  of (¢} By
soperale {uttar or telagram which inclxdes o rofaroncs to the solicitalion and amondment numbees,  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKHOWLEDGEMENT 1O BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FUR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AHD DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER by

vuiuo cf this amandment you ¢osa (o chango on offer alrocgy rubmitled , such changn may be mads by or lalier, provided aach to! cf oltur mokos roferorcn
to tha zofickaizn ond this emerdmont, and Is rocsivad prot 1o Mty oponing hewr and tolo apecikicd.

s noY adonded.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requrod) 1 raz

i tlet Incraase: 3454¢,036.04
accounting Info : 2016-X0200-FEEBASED-50-50D007-33-7~183-35662~252A

12, THIS ITEXM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIONDERS. T ISODIFIES THE CONTIACT/ORDER HO. AS DESCRIGED IH 1TEM 14,

CHECKOME | & THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUET PURSUANT TO. {Seosfy tithonty) THIE CHANGES SET FORTH 1 ITENM 14 ARE MADE RLTHE CONTRACT
¥ ORDER HO 11 ITEM 10A. .
52.243-2 Changes Cost Beimbursement (Alrternate 1)

8 THEABOVE MUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (s1xch as chungas in poyirg cifico,
approgsinkca dafe, eic ) SET FORTH IN TEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(t)

T iHIS SUPPLETAEH TAL AGHEEMENT IS EHTERED HT0 PUNSUANT 10 AUTHORITY GF
“ Withinscope Work

U OTHER (Speafy fyou ©f modiicandn ond auiromy)

s FRR 52.232-20-~Limitation of Cost

E. INPORYAMT: Contracice is al, < 13 roquired 1o aign this dacumont and retum 1 copios 10 the lasuwg olficy

‘contratt sutyect mattur wiiery foasibla,)
2} inecrease

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENUMENTIAODIFICATION (Orgonizad by LICF soction b inclucbng 3
Thu purpose of this modification is tor 1) revise the Statement of Work,
task order celiling by $592,78% from 56,585,403 vs $7,678,182 inclusive of uvnexercised
provide funding in the

the

optional work to accommedate additional centracvor supporo, 3)
amount of §348,036 from $6,653,426 ¢

end date from 09/30/2015 te 63/31/2017.
fcllous:

HRCTGSS

Order 2% pnder Contract MRC-HQ-12-C~-02-0088 15 hereby midified as

. Attachment Mo, 1: Technical Directioen o

5, 2016 inmcarporates the changes in accordance with this dirccetion,

Continued
Except a3 provided barein 0 { lorms fnd condiions of the docwnent iwforeasnd m lam 3 A or 10A, us herelsfons chonged, renans unzhangea and . full jorcs wnd aftogt

2 §7,199,462, and 4} ravise the period of performance

revised Stavament of Work per RFP datsd August

15/L IANE AHD TITLE QF SIGNER (Typa o7 siinl- 16 HAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING DFFICER (Tyno of pont)

R. B. Kalmbach, Executive Director, Contracts SHARLENE M. #CIBBIN

16B. UHITEDSTATES OF AMERICA

9/2/2016

184, COHTR;-\(%WOFFERDR 15C DATE SIGHED
-’5‘.‘1&

AL el 8D 20}

{Ssmatiry of Conrastnp Q.00er)

jure of peezan

15C DATE SIGNED

S/ /2ot

NSH 7540-01-152.8070
Froesius cdlico uiusadio

TEMPI ATF - BhaAnYS

STANDARD FORMBOIAEV 10-82)
Prescibed by GSA
FAR (45 CFR} 52 243

s 20 206 ARMIRAY




REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| \1p o 110-12-C-02-0089/HRCT009/M001 8 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SWRI
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [unIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(a) o (8) © | (E) (F)
2. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND

OBLIGATION-COST-PLUS-AWARD~EFEE {AUG 2011l) is
hereby revised as follows:

(a) The total estimated cost to the Government
for full performance of this contract is
$7,678,192 inclusive of unexercised optional work
to accommodate additional contractor support, of
which the sum of $6, 985,083 (awarded $6,549,490;
options $435,593) represents the estimated
reimbursable costs, and of which $277,241.40
(awarded $259,986.60;0ptions $17,254.80)
represents the bhase fee.

(h) An award fee pool of $415,867.60 {awarded
$389,985.40; options $25,882.20) is hereby
established for this task order. Evaluation of
award fee earned will be accomplished in
accordance with the attached Award Fee Plan
(AFP) . The Government reserves the right to
unilaterally change the content of the AFP at any
time during the life of this contract. Rny
changes to the plan will be furnished to the
Contractor prior to the date they become
cffective. The amount of award fee available for
each period of evaluation and the amount of time
for each period will be set forth in the AFP. The
final evaluation and determination as to the
amount of award fee earned during an evaluation
period shall be made unilaterally by the Fee
Determination Official (FDO). The Contractor
shall be advised of the award fee decision by
letter which shall include the rationale for
reaching the decision.

{c) The amount obligated by the Government with
respect to this task order is $7,199, 462.

3) The period of performance is revised in
Section A.5 Task/Order Delivery Order Period of
‘ Performance (Rug 2011) as follows:

| This order shall commence on November 21, 2012
and will expire on March 31, 2017.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.
period of Performance: 11/30/12 - 03/31/2017
{changed}

Total Order Ceiling: §$7,678,192.00 (changed)
Exercised ceiling Amount: $7,189,462.00 (changed)
Continued

HSN 7540-01.152.6037 OPTIONEL FORM 323 (4-88)
oo d R 4 o .. R , Sponsored by GSA
R T FAR (48 CFR) 52.110




(4

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE MO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

NRC-HQ~12~C-02-0089/NRCT009/MO01E 3 3
NALIE OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
S WRI
ITEX NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES - QUANTITY {uMiT UNIT PRICE ALAOUNT
(A) (B) (C} (D) {E) (F)

Unexercised ceiling Amount: $478,730.00 (changed)
Total Amount Obligated: $7,199,462.00 {changed)
LIST OF CHANGES: ’

Reason for Modification : Supplemental Agreement
for work within scope

KSN 7540-01.152-0057

* OFTIONAL FORM 338 (4.85)
Spansod by GSA
FAR |48 CFR) 53 110






